TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

243
213
268
272
287
244
207
257

S B B B Y R =

Final Men
Result Floor Print: 2026-2-21 02:45 PM
D-Valuc E-Total Pen Nation
1997 Artem DOLGOPYAT 5.8 8.700 14.500 ISR
1999 Yahor SHARAMKOU 5.8 8.600 14.400 AIN1
2001 Aleksandr KARTSEV 5.6 8.300 13.900 AIN2
2004 Anze HRIBAR 5.3 8.466 +0.1 13.866 SLO
2001 Kameron NELSON 5.7 8400 -0.3 13.800 USA
2008 Noam BERKOVICH 5.3 7.866 13.166 ISR
2003 Jesse MOORE 54 7333 -0.1 12.633 AUS
2000 Dmitriy PATANIN 5.0 6.533 11.533 KAz
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TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®

Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22
Final Men
Result Pommel Horse Print: 2026-2-21 03:56 PM

Pen Bonus

Total

Nation

252
204
260
259
216
288
203
245

S B B B Y R =

2006
2007
1997
2005
2002
2005
2007
2003

Gabriele TARGHETTA
Mamikon KHACHATRYAN
Nariman KURBANOV
Zeinolla IDRISSOV

Aidan LI

Brandon DANG
Hamlet MANUKYAN

Eyal INDIG

D-Valul E-Total
59 9.100
5.8 9.166
6.0 8.933
59 8.933
59 8.666
6.1 8.333
53 8.866
5.6 7.366

15.000 ITA
14.966 ARM
14.933 KAz
14.833 KAz
14.566 CAN
14.433 USA
14.166 ARM
12.966 ISR
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TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS
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Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

205
211
287
254
202
201
275
234

S B B B Y R =

Final Men
Result still Rings Print: 2026-2-21 05:16 PM
D-Valur E-Total Pen Bonus Nation
1998 Artur AVETISYAN 5.4 8.966 14.366 ARM
1996 Nikita SIMONOV 5.2 8.800 14.000 AZE
2001 Kameron NELSON 5.3 8.566 13.866 USA
1999 Shumpei FUJIMAKI 5.1 8.700 13.800 JPN
1992 Artur DAVTYAN 49 8.866 13.766 ARM
1993 Daniel VILLAFANE 5.1 8.633 13.733 ARG
1997 Luka BOJANC 5.0 8.366 13.366 SLO
2004 Jack STANLEY 4.7 8.266 12.966 GBR
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TURNIER
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Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

Final Women

Result

Vault

Print: 2026-2-21 03:59 PM

Year Name

D-Valu« E-Total

Pen

Bonus

Total

Nation

1. 138
2. 113
3. 142
4. 125
5. 137
6. 120
7. 150
8. 119

2008

2005

1994

2004

2008

2009

1975

2003

Anna KALMYKOVA
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Karina SCHOENMAIER
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Teja BELAK

1st Vault

2nd Vault

Kohane USHIOKU

1st Vault

2nd Vault

Liudmila ROSHCHINA
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Emma FIORAVANTI
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Oksana CHUSOVITINA
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Lihie RAZ

1st Vault
2nd Vault

5.4
4.2

5.0
4.8

4.4
4.6

4.8
4.2

5.0
4.4

4.4
4.4

4.4
4.0

4.2
4.4

8.633
9.000

8.900
8.600

8.700
8.933

8.766
8.900

8.533
8.700

8.900
8.466

8.633
8.566

8.800
7.466

+0.2
-0.1  +0.2

+0.2
-0.1  +0.2

+0.2
-0.1

13.816 AIN2
14.033
13.200
13.800 GER
13.900
13.300
13.516 sLo
13.100
13.533
13.333 JPN
13.566
13.100
13.316 AIN2
13.533
13.100
13.233
13.300
12.766
12.999 uzB
13.033
12.566
12.383

13.000
11.766

ITA

ISR
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TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

Final Women

Result

Uneven Bars

Print: 2026-2-21 05:19 PM

D-Valu« E-Total

Pen Bonus

Nation

122
139
123
127
114
105
101
126

S B B B Y R =

2003
2010
2009
2005
2005
2009
2006
1999

Elisa IORIO

Milana KAIUMOVA
Giulia PEROTTI

Karin NAKASHIMA
Lea Marie QUAAS
Ulyana KUZMENKOVA
Kaylia NEMOUR

Aiko SUGIHARA

6.2
6.3
6.0
5.9
5.1
5.2
6.5
4.9

8.066
7.833
8.033
7.900
7.933
7.833
6.400
7.233

14.266 ITA
14.133 AIN2
14.033 ITA
13.800 JPN
13.033 GER
13.033 AIN1
12.900 ALG
12.133 JPN
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