



Final Men

Result

Floor

Print: 2026-2-21 02:45 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	243	1997	Artem DOLGOPYAT	5.8	8.700			14.500	ISR
2.	213	1999	Yahor SHARAMKOU	5.8	8.600			14.400	AIN1
3.	268	2001	Aleksandr KARTSEV	5.6	8.300			13.900	AIN2
4.	272	2004	Anze HRIBAR	5.3	8.466		+0.1	13.866	SLO
5.	287	2001	Kameron NELSON	5.7	8.400	-0.3		13.800	USA
6.	244	2008	Noam BERKOVICH	5.3	7.866			13.166	ISR
7.	207	2003	Jesse MOORE	5.4	7.333	-0.1		12.633	AUS
8.	257	2000	Dmitriy PATANIN	5.0	6.533			11.533	KAZ



Final Men

Result

Pommel Horse

Print: 2026-2-21 03:56 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	252	2006	Gabriele TARGHETTA	5.9	9.100			15.000	ITA
2.	204	2007	Mamikon KHACHATRYAN	5.8	9.166			14.966	ARM
3.	260	1997	Nariman KURBANOV	6.0	8.933			14.933	KAZ
4.	259	2005	Zeinolla IDRISOV	5.9	8.933			14.833	KAZ
5.	216	2002	Aidan LI	5.9	8.666			14.566	CAN
6.	288	2005	Brandon DANG	6.1	8.333			14.433	USA
7.	203	2007	Hamlet MANUKYAN	5.3	8.866			14.166	ARM
8.	245	2003	Eyal INDIG	5.6	7.366			12.966	ISR



Final Men

Result

Still Rings

Print: 2026-2-21 05:16 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	205	1998	Artur AVETISYAN	5.4	8.966			14.366	ARM
2.	211	1996	Nikita SIMONOV	5.2	8.800			14.000	AZE
3.	287	2001	Kameron NELSON	5.3	8.566			13.866	USA
4.	254	1999	Shumpei FUJIMAKI	5.1	8.700			13.800	JPN
5.	202	1992	Artur DAVTYAN	4.9	8.866			13.766	ARM
6.	201	1993	Daniel VILLAFANE	5.1	8.633			13.733	ARG
7.	275	1997	Luka BOJANC	5.0	8.366			13.366	SLO
8.	234	2004	Jack STANLEY	4.7	8.266			12.966	GBR



Final Women

Result

Vault

Print: 2026-2-21 03:59 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	138	2008	Anna KALMYKOVA					13.816	AIN2
			1st Vault	5.4	8.633			14.033	
			2nd Vault	4.2	9.000		+0.2	13.200	
2.	113	2005	Karina SCHOENMAIER					13.800	GER
			1st Vault	5.0	8.900			13.900	
			2nd Vault	4.8	8.600	-0.1	+0.2	13.300	
3.	142	1994	Teja BELAK					13.516	SLO
			1st Vault	4.4	8.700			13.100	
			2nd Vault	4.6	8.933		+0.2	13.533	
4.	125	2004	Kohane USHIOKU					13.333	JPN
			1st Vault	4.8	8.766			13.566	
			2nd Vault	4.2	8.900			13.100	
5.	137	2008	Liudmila ROSHCHINA					13.316	AIN2
			1st Vault	5.0	8.533			13.533	
			2nd Vault	4.4	8.700			13.100	
6.	120	2009	Emma FIORAVANTI					13.233	ITA
			1st Vault	4.4	8.900			13.300	
			2nd Vault	4.4	8.466	-0.1	+0.2	12.766	
7.	150	1975	Oksana CHUSOVITINA					12.999	UZB
			1st Vault	4.4	8.633			13.033	
			2nd Vault	4.0	8.566		+0.2	12.566	
8.	119	2003	Lihie RAZ					12.383	ISR
			1st Vault	4.2	8.800			13.000	
			2nd Vault	4.4	7.466	-0.1		11.766	



Final Women

Result

Uneven Bars

Print: 2026-2-21 05:19 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	122	2003	Elisa IORIO	6.2	8.066			14.266	ITA
2.	139	2010	Milana KAIUMOVA	6.3	7.833			14.133	AIN2
3.	123	2009	Giulia PEROTTI	6.0	8.033			14.033	ITA
4.	127	2005	Karin NAKASHIMA	5.9	7.900			13.800	JPN
5.	114	2005	Lea Marie QUAAS	5.1	7.933			13.033	GER
6.	105	2009	Ulyana KUZMENKOVA	5.2	7.833			13.033	AIN1
7.	101	2006	Kaylia NEMOUR	6.5	6.400			12.900	ALG
8.	126	1999	Aiko SUGIHARA	4.9	7.233			12.133	JPN